
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

916 

279 

528 

895 

478 

664 

710 

618 

60 

766 

814 

25 

991 

429 

475 

503 

533 

260 

774 

3 

567 

72 

865 

30 

781 

382 

90 

291 

284 

100 

650 

306 

256 

931 

Name 

Robbin Larsson 

Joseph Jonasson 

Victor Berg 

Pontus Kempe 

Oscar Johansson 

Erik Karlsson 

Kristoffer Yngberg 

Conny Strandgård 

Oskar Ström 

Jonathan Svanberg 

Jesper Alexandersson 

Tony Englund 

Fredrik Olsson 

Martin Gustafsson 

Marcus Friberg 

Jacob Holgersson 

Samuel Berger 

Linuz Mattsson 

Rasmus Johansen 

Linus Brask 

Daniel Johansson 

Rasmus Johansson 

Robert Fahlander 

Greger Klingvall 

Stefan Lennstrand 

Oliver Hamlin 

Martin Olsson 

Fredrik Kron 

Texas Walding Wågestrand 

Olof Watson 

Christoffer Johansson 

Erik Holgersson 

Magnus Hedin 

Andreas Leth 

Class 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp12 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp34 

Grupp12 

Grupp34 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

6 

5 

3 

Diff 

12.581 

17.065 

18.351 

26.925 

29.231 

38.120 

43.645 

58.876 

1:04.754 

1:06.581 

1:09.096 

1:11.425 

1:11.979 

1:16.220 

1:20.184 

1:21.969 

1:22.992 

1:28.018 

1:31.223 

1:38.463 

1:40.382 

1:52.753 

1:57.037 

2:27.155 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

19:26.953 

19:39.534 

19:44.018 

19:45.304 

19:53.878 

19:56.184 

20:05.073 

20:10.598 

20:25.829 

20:31.707 

20:33.534 

20:36.049 

20:38.378 

20:38.932 

20:43.173 

20:47.137 

20:48.922 

20:49.945 

20:54.971 

20:58.176 

21:05.416 

21:07.335 

21:19.706 

21:23.990 

21:54.108 

19:39.020 

19:47.095 

19:48.388 

21:39.765 

14:58.011 

16:36.469 

13:30.147 

8:51.090 

2:20.224 

Best Tm 

1:52.642 

1:54.525 

1:54.675 

1:55.103 

1:55.157 

1:56.201 

1:57.219 

1:57.184 

1:59.019 

2:00.839 

1:59.522 

1:59.834 

2:00.898 

1:59.983 

1:57.799 

2:00.489 

2:00.755 

2:01.097 

2:00.011 

2:03.069 

2:01.813 

2:01.331 

2:01.984 

2:05.809 

2:00.851 

2:05.699 

2:06.798 

2:06.513 

2:06.051 

2:02.718 

2:09.395 

2:03.525 

2:03.603 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.581 

Avg. Speed 

41,925 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.642 

Best Speed 

48,259 

Best Lap by 

916 - Robbin Larsson 

Printed: 2023-05-27 16:33:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FMCK Borås 

CEC Racing VGC Borås 

VGC 

Heat 7 - B-Final 2 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:09:49 

Gäddered 1,510 km 

2023-05-27 15:10 


